
Campaign Finance Report
NicoPAC

Committee #: 101721

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Glover, Issac Kelly

16460 N 61st Ave, Glendale, AZ 85306

Phone: (248) 590-5626

Email: 1delgadonico@gmail.com

2024 Pre-Primary Election
2024

July 19, 2024

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: July 1, 2024-July 13, 2024

Summary of Finances
$0.00 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$830.32 

$0.00 

$830.32 

Report ID: 282415

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State



Pre-Primary Election101721 NicoPAC
Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Activity Filed on 07/19/2024

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$830.32 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$830.32 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$830.32 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$830.32 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$830.32 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$830.32 

$0.00 



Pre-Primary Election

Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024

101721 NicoPAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Fitzgerald, David

92 Capen St, Milton, MA 02186

07/08/2024 $104.48 Name:

Address: Cash
$104.48 

Security, City of QuincyOccupation:

Hamilton, Lisa

44020 Choptank Terrace, Ashburn, VA 20147

07/08/2024 $52.40 Name:

Address: Cash
$52.40 

Administrative Specialist, Raytheon TechnologiesOccupation:

Leisy, Lisa

2617 Lakeview Rd, American Falls, ID 83211

07/08/2024 $26.35 Name:

Address: Cash
$26.35 

Home cleaner, Lisa's Loverly CleaningOccupation:

Wallick, Shane

15263 Embry Path, Apple Valley, MN 55124

07/08/2024 $21.15 Name:

Address: Cash
$21.15 

Teacher, Cyprus Classical AcademyOccupation:

Marshall, Marcus

5 N DeWitt St, Snowflake, AZ 85937

07/09/2024 $104.48 Name:

Address: Cash
$104.48 

Teacher, Snowflake IntermidiateOccupation:

Pena, Tatiana

3731 E Saint Anne Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85042

07/09/2024 $312.81 Name:

Address: Cash
$312.81 

SAHM, HomeOccupation:

Wing, Catherine

4125 Oakwood Tr, Petoskey, MI 49770

07/12/2024 $208.65 Name:

Address: Cash
$208.65 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

$830.32 

$0.00 

$830.32 

Total of Individual Contributions

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Individual Contributions

3Filed on 07/19/2024



Pre-Primary Election

Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024

101721 NicoPAC
Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

4Filed on 07/19/2024


