

Campaign Finance Report

NicoPAC

Committee #: 101721

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Treasurer: Glover, Issac Kelly

16460 N 61st Ave, Glendale, AZ 85306

Phone: (248) 590-5626

Email: 1delgadonico@gmail.com

2024 Pre-Primary Election

Election Cycle: 2024

Date Filed: July 19, 2024

Reporting Period: July 1, 2024-July 13, 2024 Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:\$0.00Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:\$830.32Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:\$0.00Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:\$830.32

Report ID: 282415

Pre-Primary Election

Filed on 07/19/2024

101721 NicoPAC Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$830.32	\$0.00	\$830.32	\$830.32
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$830.32	\$0.00	\$830.32	\$830.32

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Tatal ta Data
·		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Operating Expenses	E1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Cash Disbursed		\$0.00			

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions			Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Fitzgerald, David	07/08/2024	\$104.48	\$104.48
Address:	92 Capen St, Milton, MA 02186		Cash	
Occupation:	Security, City of Quincy			
Name:	Hamilton, Lisa	07/08/2024	\$52.40	\$52.40
Address:	44020 Choptank Terrace, Ashburn, VA 20147		Cash	
Occupation:	Administrative Specialist, Raytheon Technologies			
Name:	Leisy, Lisa	07/08/2024	\$26.35	\$26.35
Address:	2617 Lakeview Rd, American Falls, ID 83211		Cash	
Occupation:	Home cleaner, Lisa's Loverly Cleaning			
Name:	Wallick, Shane	07/08/2024	\$21.15	\$21.15
Address:	15263 Embry Path, Apple Valley, MN 55124		Cash	
Occupation:	Teacher, Cyprus Classical Academy			
Name:	Marshall, Marcus	07/09/2024	\$104.48	\$104.48
Address:	5 N DeWitt St, Snowflake, AZ 85937		Cash	
Occupation:	Teacher, Snowflake Intermidiate			
Name:	Pena, Tatiana	07/09/2024	\$312.81	\$312.81
Address:	3731 E Saint Anne Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85042		Cash	
Occupation:	SAHM, Home			
Name:	Wing, Catherine	07/12/2024	\$208.65	\$208.65
Address:	4125 Oakwood Tr, Petoskey, MI 49770		Cash	
Occupation:	Retired, Retired			
Total of Individual Contributions			\$830.32	
Total of Refunds Given		\$0.00		
Net Total of Individual Contributions			\$830.32	

3

Filed on 07/19/2024

Pre-Primary Election

Jurisdiction: Arizona Secretary of State

Covers 07/01/2024 to 07/13/2024